



A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]			
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			
	THE ABO	VE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE I	JSE ONLY
. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one del 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	otor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names		
OR 16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME			
c. MAILING ADDRESS	FIRST NAME Robert	MIDDLE NAME  M.	SUFFIX
712 art Raines Lake	e Ad Bham	STATE POSTAL CODE  AL 35244	COUNTRY
d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	NIZATION 11. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	•
. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - ins 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	sert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or c	combine names	NON
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME			
MAILING ADDRESS	FIRST NAME  WICHEITE	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
	Rd Bham	STATE POSTAL CODE  AL 35244	COUNTRY
712 art Raines Lake		2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	
d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 20. TYPE OF ORGAN ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	Eg. Ondativizational id #, if an	y 
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of SECURED PARTY'S NAME (OR NAME OF SECURED PARTY'S NAME OF SECURED PARTY'S NAME (OR NAME OF SECURED PARTY'S NAME OF SECURED PARTY'S NAME (OR NAME OF SECURED PARTY'S	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	}	NON
ADD'LINFO RE 26. TYPE OF ORGAN ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE OF SALABAMA POWER COMPANY)	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	}	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY'S NAME (OR NAME OF SECURED PARTY'S NAME OF SECURED PARTY'S NAME (OR NAME OF SECURED PARTY'S NAME	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	}	
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a)	or 3b)	NON

DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCING STATEMENT:

WCC 036F 100BF 31063561H BAY HTRN110A 2373WLOCD

4500.	10

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: 6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed	LESSEE/LESSOR		SELLER/BUYER		NON-UCC	FILING
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA		O REQUEST SEARCH REPO ONAL FEE!	OHI(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Debtors	Debtor 1 D	Debtor 2

UCC FINAN	CING STATE	MENTADDENDUM					
	CTIONS (front and ba						
9. NAME OF FIRS	T DEBTOR (1a or 1	b) ON RELATED FINANCING STA	TEMENT				
9a. ORGANIZAT	ION'S NAME						
9b. INDIVIDUAL'	_	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
JU	Mes	Kopert	M.,///				
10. MISCELLANEO	OUS:						
					PACE IS	FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL D		FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one n	ame (11a or 11b) - do not abbrev	riate or combine names			
11b. INDIVIDUAL	'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	M	IDDLE N	AME	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRE	ESS		CITY	Sī	TATE F	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11d. TAX ID #: SSN	OR EIN ADD'L INFO ORGANIZAT DEBTOR		11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGA	VIZATION 11	g. ORGA	NIZATIONAL ID #, if an	y NONE
	AL SECURED PAF	RTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - insert only one name	(12a or 12b)		·····	<u>-</u>
12a. ORGANIZAT	HON'S NAME						
12b. INDIVIDUAL	L'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	M	IDDLE NA	AME	SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRE	ESS		CITY	S	TATE F	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	STATEMENT covers led as a fixture filing	timber to be cut or as-extracted g.	16. Additional collateral descri	ption:			
	ss of a RECORD OWNE ot have a record interest)	R of above-described real estate ):					
			17. Check only if applicable ar	id check only one hav			<u> </u>
			1	Trustee acting with respe	ect to pro	perty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate
			18. Check only if applicable ar				
			Debtor is a TRANSMITTING	3 UTILITY		•	
			Filed in connection with a				
			Filed in connection with a	Public-Finance Transactio	on effe	ective 30 years	

291

## SEND TAX NOTICE TO:

	(Name) Robert M. Jones, III	
This instrument was prepared by	712 Carl Raines Lake (Address) Birmingham, AL 35244	_
Mark E. Tippins	•	
15 Office Park Circle. Suite	150	
Addresed Birmingham, Alabama 35223		
FM No. ATC 27 Rev. 5/82 WARRANTY DEED, JOINT TENANTS WITH RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP — ALA	BAMA TITLE CO., INC., Birmingham, AL.	
STATE OF ALABAMA Shelby County   KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE I	Presents,	
That in consideration of Forty-One Thousand and no/1	00	LARS
to the undersigned grantor or grantors in hand paid by the GRANTEES herein, th	s receipt whereof is acknowledged, we.	
DONNA LOMBARD and husband,		
(herein referred to as grantors) do grant, bargain, sell and convey unto		
ROBERT M. JONES, III and MIC	HELLE JONES	
(herein referred to as GRANTEES) as joint tenants, with right of survivership, the	following described real estate situated in	
Shelby	, Alabama to-wit:	
	) companie reparts:	
See reverse for legal description.		
Siblect to exieting assements restrict!	one eatherk lines rights of	•
Subject to existing easements, restrictly way, limitations, if any, of record.	Dira, Seconder Frince, Frence	
\$41,260.00 of the purchase price recited	above was paid from a mortge	ge
loan closed simultaneously herewith.		
	•	
8	-	
	•	
<u>ත</u>		
	•	
		•
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD Unto the said GRANTEES as joint tenants, with the intention of the parties to this conveyance, that (unless the joint tenancy he the grantees herein) in the event one grantee herein survives the other, the entire if one does not survive the other, then the heirs and assigns of the grantees herein and I (we) do for myself (ourselves) and for my (our) heirs, executors, and and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises; the above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid; the shall warrant and defend the same to the said GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns	reby created is severed or terminated during the joint to interest in fee simple shall pass to the surviving grant a shall take as tenants in common.  Idministrators covenant with the said GRANTEES, the at they are free from all encumbrances, unless otherwise at I (we) will and my four) heirs, executors and administrators.	lives of see, and ir beirs a moted
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, WC have hereunto set OUT	hand(s) and seaks), this318 t	<del></del> -
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, We have hereunto set OUT day of August 19 87.	hand(s) and seaks), this318 t	<u>+</u>
	hand(s) and seaks), this318 t	<u> </u>
day of August 19 87. WITNESS:		(Seal)
day of August 19 87.  WITNESS:  (Seal)	Donna Lombard	(Seal)
day of	Donna Lombard Likuse donland	
day of	Donna Lombard	(Seal)
day of August	Donna Lombard Likuse donland	(Seal) (Seal)
day of	Donna Lombard Likuse donland	(Seal) (Seal)
day of August	Donna Lombard  Wayne Lombard  Wayne Lombard	(Seal) (Seal) (Seal)
day of August	Donna Lombard  Likure donlard  Wayne Lombard  - a Notary Public in and for said County, in sa  Wayne Lombard	(Seal)
day of August	Donna Lombard  Library Public in and for said County, in sa  Wayne Lombard  Wayne Lombard  who are known to me, acknowledged by	(Seal)
day of August	Donna Lombard  Likure donlard  Wayne Lombard  - a Notary Public in and for said County, in sa  Wayne Lombard	(Seal)  (Seal)  (Seal)  (Seal)  (Seal)

200307180000457890 Pg 4/4 38.75 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 07/18/2003 10:25:00 FILED/CERTIFIED

A parcel of land in the SW1/4 of the SE1/4 of Section 24, Township 19 South Range 3 West of the Huntsville Principal Meridian, more particularly described as follows: Commence at the Southwest corner the SW1/4 of the SE1/4 of said Section 24; thence east along the South line of said 1/4-1/4 Section a distance of 630 feet; thence 90 degrees 34 minutes left a distance of 210 feet to a point of beginning; thence continue along the last mentioned course 210 feet; thence 90 degrees 54 minutes to the right a distance of 210 feet; thence 89 degrees 06 minutes to the right a distance of 210 feet; thence 90 degrees 54 minutes right a distance of 210 feet; thence 90 degrees 54 minutes right a distance of 210 feet to the point of beginning; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

ALSO, easement for right of way for driveway described as follows:

A parcel of land located in the SW1/4 of the SE1/4 of Section 24, Township 19 South, Range 3 West, described as follows: Commence at the SW corner of said 1/4-1/4 section; thence run east along the south line of said 1/4-1/4 section 630 ft.; thence turn 90 degrees 54 minutes left and run north 420 ft.; thence turn 90 degrees 54 minutes right and run east 102.5 ft. to the point of beginning; thence continue along last described course 22.07 ft.; thence turn 115 degrees 00 minutes left and run northwesterly 65.96 ft.; thence turn 15 degrees 00 minutes left and run northwesterly 53.03 ft. to a point on the southeast boundary of a paved public road (Carl Raines Lake Rd.); thence turn 94 degrees 00 minutes left and run southwesterly along said road 20.05 ft.; thence turn 86 degrees 00 minutes left and run southeasterly 49.00 ft; thence turn 15 degrees 00 minutes right and run 54.00 ft. to the point of beginning.

Mineral and mining rights excepted.

149 mc 261

STATE OF ALA. SHELBY CO.
INSTRUMENT WAS FILED
1987 SEP -2 PM 2: 49

JUDGE OF PROBATE

1. Deed Tax \$

2. Mtg. Tax

3. Recording Fee 500

4. Indexing Fee 600

TOTAL

: